Waikato Winter Strokeplay Men’s Gross

Position
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Name

Ford, Jayden
Wood, Tyler
Kale, Mitchell
Fellows-Ford, James
Kidd, Luke
Robson, Tane
Thompson, Mako
Koong, Kevin
Morris, Joshua
Barker, Connor
Singh, Kunaal
Tarrant, Robson
Stevens, Joshua
Trower, Jack
Morris, Matthew
Newman, William
Van Heerden, Steven
Smail, Charlie
Son, Jaewoo
Freeman, Daniel
Martin, Jayme
Tauariki, James
Modgill, Sanjay
Winter, Adam
Bell, Greg
Madden, Logan
McFarlane, Liam
Price, Ethan
Monkman, Oliver
Golding, James
Kim, Tae Min
McGiven, Andrew
Lee, Jeff

Beattie, Josh

Home club

Judgeford
Palmerston North
Tauranga
Hamilton
Riverside
Ngaruawahia
Maraenui
Muriwai
Taupo
Remuera
Whitford Park
Westown
Hamilton
Matamata
Taupo
Rotorua
Whitford Park
Walton

North Shore
Remuera

Springfield

Geyserland Junior Golf Club

New Plymouth
Maraenui
Ngaruawahia
Morrinsville
Omanu
Cambridge
Taupo
Omanu

Gulf Harbour
Walton
Pakuranga

Riverside

4 rounds

70
69
69
72
72
76
73
73
74
73
76
77
75
73
73
82
74
80
74
72
77

75
80
78
73
76
77
77
79
80
81
78
83

2

69
70
72
72
70
70
75
73
70
67
74
74
72
74
79
74
75
72
74
71
81
78
79
77
76
76
81
76
79
77
76
75
73
76

3

68
69
70
72
72
72
70
71
72
74
72
76
76
74
72
73
77
78
81
78
74
75
75
77
75
80
76
76
82
81
82
77
85
76

4q

73
73
71
67
71
69
71
72
73
79
73
71
75
78
76
72
75
72
73
81
71
75
78
74
80
80
77
82
75
76
77
82
80
83

Total

280
281
282
283
285
287
289
289
289
293
295
298
298
299
300
301
301
302
302
302
303
303
307
308
309
309
310
311
313
313
315
315
316
318


http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=586004&code=2031727089
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=561751&code=344571431
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=648566&code=1310630619
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=599658&code=568480279
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=543819&code=702544479
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=171248&code=337536301
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=602725&code=1479100137
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=604125&code=943834113
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=557137&code=2032129635
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=542484&code=1205875516
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=376075&code=655667037
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=631976&code=390529532
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=606418&code=1830011676
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=588087&code=2119389988
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=449656&code=1198820345
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=556073&code=1834707657
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=707596&code=1534793266
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=601928&code=1711693554
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=645038&code=898779266
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=639245&code=41384093
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=666769&code=1291402494
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=621044&code=1594042457
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=131672&code=1543320034
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=544928&code=458901633
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=141485&code=1835348341
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=573996&code=544051637
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=549677&code=1261708038
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=626351&code=1883649077
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=597853&code=2093645914
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=598103&code=720102942
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=695770&code=117513172
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=209217&code=2075208571
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=695346&code=1821406505
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=618661&code=304794527

Waikato Winter Strokeplay Men’s Gross

Position

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name

Ambler, Benjamin
Membery, Keenan
Thomas, Rhys
Towers, Sam

Neill, Tim

Kim, David

Higgs, Todd
Letford, Dominic
Hall, Daniel

Kidd, Regan

Oh, Steven

East, Anthony
Lopez-Sanchez, Alex
Schofield, Mathew
Lee, Dohyun
Wang, Jeffrey

Li, Raymond

Ko, Daniel

Usui, Towa

Lee, Brian

Xie, Ryan

Suh, Henry

Bird, Jakob

Kelly, William
Robertson, Scott
Higgens, Bede

Hetaraka, James

Home club

Cambridge
Te Kowhai
Riverside

Te Awamutu
Matamata
Akarana
Hamilton
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Pakuranga
Hukanui
Paraparaumu Beach
Rotorua
Tauranga
Pakuranga
Maungakiekie
Pakuranga
Maungakiekie
Wainui
Maungakiekie
Whitford Park
Hamilton
Remuera
Remuera
Walton
Huntly

4 rounds

80
77
80
75
77
75
81
84
79
86
81
85
82
86
85
77
85
88
86
92
92
91
85
97
81
85

2

77
84
80
82
83
81
81
79
84
78
83
80
84
81
83
92
85
84
86
83
84
87
93
84

102 -

3

82
83
86
83
79

Total

320
321
322
325
325
156
162
163
163
164
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
172
172
175
176
178
178
181
81

85

102


http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=654850&code=197981428
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=654523&code=1776759424
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=611430&code=1307918166
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=621168&code=152258572
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=373458&code=1575916542
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=676338&code=1983611461
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=678431&code=1301423801
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=619192&code=405368171
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=594133&code=633452423
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=521803&code=399776556
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=675479&code=1355652006
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=683747&code=1566478321
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=636422&code=1646977919
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=386983&code=1897050565
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=655606&code=154426540
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=653876&code=1147581356
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=659800&code=2124221389
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=689706&code=1003771304
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=676494&code=1273602574
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=695034&code=33249695
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=697427&code=2200184
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=488099&code=554870658
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=649133&code=442593948
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=652545&code=738412386
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=135638&code=1638504468
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=473132&code=134572997
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=695889&code=421455230

